BOOking by Offense Goochland Sheriff's

April 2008
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[ BURGLARY - FORCED ENTRY RESIDENCE
1 CARRYING A CONCEALED WEAPON

ARSON - PUBLIC BUILDING

ARSON FREE TEXT

ASSAULT & BATTER

ASSAULT & BATTER - FAMILY OR HOUSEHOLD
BURGLARY - FORCED ENTRY NONRESIDENCE

COCAINE - POSSESSION

CONTEMPT OF COURT

DAMAGE PROPERTY - BUSINESS
DAMAGE PROPERTY - PUBLIC

DUI - ALCOHOL

DUI - DRUGS

FAILURE TO APPEAR

FALSE NAME OR ADDRESS TO POLICE
GAS THEFT

HIT AND RUN

INTOXICATION

LARCENY - FROM BUILDING/RESIDENCE 1
LARCENY - FROM VEHICLE

LARCENY - PARTS FROM VEHICLE
MARIJUANA - SIMPLE POSSESSION
OBSCENE COMMUNICATION
OTHER-SPECIFY

POSSESSION OF WEAPON BY FELON
PROBATION VIOLATIONS

SHOOTING IN BUILDING/RESIDENCE
SUSPENDED O.L./HABITUAL OFFENDER
SYNTHETIC NARCOTIC - POSSESSION
THREATENING - BRANDISHING
TRAFFIC OFFENSE - ARREST

USE OF FIREARM IN FELONY
VIOLATION PROTECTIVE ORDER

A A RNAN AN, 2 AaAa NN, AN, a2 NN, R AN -

1.1%
1.1%
1.1%
6.9%
6.9%
8.0%
1.1%
4.6%
1.1%
2.3%
1.1%
8.0%
1.1%
1.1%
1.1%
1.1%
1.1%
2.3%
12.6%
1.1%
8.0%
2.3%
1.1%
1.1%
1.1%
6.9%
1.1%
2.3%
1.1%
2.3%
4.6%
1.1%
1.1%

Total: 87 100.0%




